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Interpretation for Brass Sextet by Mike Magatagan 2019
Bartłomiej Pękiel (? - 1670)

11

B♭ Trumpets

Horns in F

Euphoniums

T1

T2

H1

H2

E1

E2

  

 

 









  

 






    





  

  











  


 









  



 


  








 

   

  







    








  
















 

  

 


  

  




 



 



 

 

 

 



 


 




 


 

 




 















































































   

 

   

 





 















 







 

 

 



 

   













Largo ( = 120)









Canon à 6 by Bartłomiej Pękiel Arranged for Brass Sextet by Mike Magatagan (Mike@Magatagan.com)



























22

33

T1

T2

H1

H2

E1

T1

E2

T2

H1

H2

E1

E2










 




 

  

   












 

  

    

  








 






  

 
 









 
 

 










 








 



 

 

 


     



 

  





   









 








 


  

























  






  
































































 











  

 

 

  















 



  

 

















rit.









Canon à 6 by Bartłomiej Pękiel Arranged for Brass Sextet by Mike Magatagan (Mike@Magatagan.com) 2


























